
 

DOW MEDICAL COLLEGE 
INFECTIOUS DISEASES MODULE, FINAL WEEK (5) 

3
rd

 year (SESSION 2020) 
TENTATIVE TIME TABLE 

Days 8:30 to 9:30 9:30 to 10:30  11.00 to 1:00  01:30 to 3.00 

Mon 
27/01/20 

MICROBIOLOGY 
Micro-organisms causing 

STDs 
DR. PUSHPA VALI RAM 

ALH 

PHARMACOLOGY 
Drug management of 

STDs 
PROF. SYED SUAD 

HASSAN 

ALH 

 
Clinical 
Posting  

FORENSIC MEDICINE 
Law related to Medical Men II 

DR. LUBNA RIAZ 
ALH 

Tue 
28/01 

Self-Study 

FORENSIC MEDICINE 

Law related to 
Medical Men-III 
DR. LUBNA RIAZ 

ALH 

 
Clinical 
Posting   

Self-Study 

Wed 
29/01 

FORENSIC  MEDECINE 
ORGAN 

TRANSPLANT,EUTHANASIA  
AND ITS ETHICAL ASPECT 

DR. LUBNA RIAZ 
ALH 

INFECTIOUS DISEASES 
Clinical features, 

diagnosis, management 
and complications of STDs 

DR. AZIZULLAH KHAN 
DHILLO 

ALH 

 
Clinical 
Posting  

1. Group A= Internal 
Evaluation of Pathology 
(T+P) PATHO LAB 

        
 

2. Group B = Internal 
Evaluation of Forensic 
Medicine (T+P) & Internal 
Evaluation of  Infectious 
Diseases (T+P) 
HALL 101 

3. Group C= Internal  

Evaluation of Pharmacology 

(T+P) PHARMA LAB 

4. Group D= Self Study 

8:30 to 9:00 9:00 to 10:30 5. Group E= Self Study 

Thurs 
30/01 

INFECTIOUS DISEASES 
BCQ’S (ALL CLASS) 

 
ALH 

1. B 
2. C 
3. D 
4. E 
5. A 

 
Clinical 
Posting  

1. C 
2. D 
3. E 
4. A 
5. B 

Fri 
31/01 

 
Self-Study 

1. D 
2. E 
3. A 
4. B 
5. C 

 
Clinical 
Posting 

  

Sat 
1/2/2020 

Self-Study 

1. E 
2. A 
3. B 
4. C 
5. D 

 
Clinical 
Posting 

 Self-Study 

 


