

## **DOW MEDICAL COLLEGE**

## INFECTIOUS DISEASES MODULE, FINAL WEEK (5) 3<sup>rd</sup> year (SESSION 2020) TENTATIVE TIME TABLE

TENTATIVE TIME TABLE						
Days	8:30 to 9:30	9:30 to 10:30		11.00 to 1:00		01:30 to 3.00
Mon 27/01/20	MICROBIOLOGY Micro-organisms causing STDs DR. PUSHPA VALI RAM ALH	PHARMACOLOGY Drug management of STDs PROF. SYED SUAD HASSAN ALH		Clinical Posting		FORENSIC MEDICINE Law related to Medical Men II DR. LUBNA RIAZ ALH
Tue 28/01	Self-Study	FORENSIC MEDICINE Law related to Medical Men-III DR. LUBNA RIAZ ALH		Clinical Posting		Self-Study
Wed 29/01	FORENSIC MEDECINE ORGAN TRANSPLANT, EUTHANASIA AND ITS ETHICAL ASPECT DR. LUBNA RIAZ ALH	INFECTIOUS DISEASES Clinical features, diagnosis, management and complications of STDs DR. AZIZULLAH KHAN DHILLO ALH  9:00 to 10:30		Clinical Posting		1. Group A= Internal Evaluation of Pathology (T+P) PATHO LAB  2. Group B = Internal Evaluation of Forensic Medicine (T+P) & Internal Evaluation of Infectious Diseases (T+P) HALL 101  3. Group C= Internal Evaluation of Pharmacology (T+P) PHARMA LAB  4. Group D= Self Study  5. Group E= Self Study
Thurs 30/01	INFECTIOUS DISEASES BCQ'S (ALL CLASS) ALH	1. B 2. C 3. D 4. E 5. A		Clinical Posting		1. C 2. D 3. E 4. A 5. B
Fri 31/01	Self-Study	1. D 2. E 3. A 4. B 5. C		Clinical Posting		
Sat 1/2/2020	Self-Study	1. E 2. A 3. B 4. C 5. D		Clinical Posting		Self-Study